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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Team Entry Fee

Team TotalEntries SurchargeRelays Entry FeeAthletes Rel Only

1 ACAC-IA Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club  0  22 $528.00 $1,050.00 $1,578.00  105 0

2 BAC-WI Badger Aquatics Club  0  195 $4,680.00 $8,120.00 $12,800.00  812 0

3 BOZ-MT Bozeman Barracudas Swim Club  0  3 $72.00 $160.00 $232.00  16 0

4 DFAC-WI Dfac Swimming  0  10 $240.00 $410.00 $650.00  41 0

5 EDI-MN Edina Swim Club  0  15 $360.00 $940.00 $1,300.00  94 0

6 EBSC-WI Elmbrook Swim Club  0  51 $1,224.00 $2,190.00 $3,414.00  219 0

7 GYD-WI Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te  0  14 $336.00 $560.00 $896.00  56 0

8 MAC-WI Madison Aquatic Club  0  65 $1,560.00 $2,880.00 $4,440.00  288 0

9 MSS-WI McFarland Spartan Sharks  0  14 $336.00 $450.00 $786.00  45 0

10 OCSC-WI Oregon Community Swim Club  0  20 $480.00 $740.00 $1,220.00  74 0

11 OSHY-WI Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team  0  11 $264.00 $480.00 $744.00  48 0

12 PAC-IL Patriot Aquatic Club  0  59 $1,416.00 $2,590.00 $4,006.00  259 0

13 RA-IL Reach Aquatics  0  22 $528.00 $860.00 $1,388.00  86 0

14 SHOR-WI Shorewood Swim Club  0  31 $744.00 $1,520.00 $2,264.00  152 0

15 SWAT-WI Southwest Aquatic Team  0  16 $384.00 $760.00 $1,144.00  76 0

16 STRM-WI Storm Aquatics  0  18 $432.00 $760.00 $1,192.00  76 0

17 UN-WI Unattached  0  3 $72.00 $100.00 $172.00  10 0

18 UN-IL-IL Unnattached Illinois  0  1 $24.00 $30.00 $54.00  3 0

19 VAST-WI Verona Area Swim Team  0  57 $1,368.00 $2,530.00 $3,898.00  253 0

20 WEST-WI Waukesha Express Swim Team  0  48 $1,152.00 $2,190.00 $3,342.00  219 0

21 WAUN-WI Waunakee Wave  0  10 $240.00 $420.00 $660.00  42 0

22 WISC-WI Wisconsin, University of, Madi  0  8 $192.00 $200.00 $392.00  20 0

$46,572.00 $29,940.00 $16,632.00  2994 693 0  0


